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Name of Job: Supply, Installation, Maintenance & Integration with Existing system for Additional Monitoring system at TI Nabadiganta Office Under 

Nabadiganta Industrial Township Authority. 
 

Bill Of Quantity 
 

 
SL..NO. 

 
DESCRIPTION 

 
UNIT 

 
QTY. 

1 49" Industrial Full HD Display for 24X7 operation Nos 4 

2 
Client Workstation for Viewing - 8th Generation Intel Core i7 processor, Intel Q370, 8 GB DDR4 RAM, NVIDIA 2 GB 
Graphics Card, Operating System Win 10 Pro 64 Bit Installed. 

Nos 4 

3 5 Meter Length HDMI Cable with DP Convertor Nos 4 

4 6U Wall Mount Rack with Fan, PDU & other required accessories. Nos 1 

5 SC - SC FO Patch Cord 5 Meter Length Nos 4 

6 28 Port Layer 2 Fully Managed Gigabit Network Switch Nos 1 

7 3 KVA Online UPS with 1 Hours Backup Nos 1 

8 1000 BaseLX (10km) SFP (10km with SMF, 1310nm) Nos 4 

9 Double Door DB Box Nos 1 

10 Power Distribution Unit (5 Pin 5 Amp Socket X 5 Nos) Nos 1 

11 Termination Junction Box for OFC Nos 2 

12 3 x 2.5 sq MM Non Armoured Power Cable with Laying Meter 200 

13 
20 MM ISI PVC straight Pipe or 3/4" PVC Cassing with all accessories for Control Room Indoor Wiring 

Meter 32 
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14 UTP CAT-6 Patch Cord 5 Meters Nos 4 

15 6 Core Single Mode Non Armoured Optical Fiber Cable with HDPE Outer with Laying Meter 100 

16 2 Ton Split AC 3 Star Copper with automatic changeover switch for Control Room + 2 Years AMC Nos 2 

 
 

 
THE ABOVE CORRIGENDUM IS A PART OF ORIGINAL TENDER DOCUMENT 
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